Account:

Container
Code
0001010

Description:

0001011

Description:

0001012

Description:

0001013

Description:

0001015

Description:

0001016

Description:

0001022

Description:

0001023

Description:

0001025

Description:

0001059

Description:

0001060

Description:

0001061

Description:

0001075

Description:

0001085

Description:

Sample Inventory Report

Name:

Object

Code

1.2 CF
WIA-ADULTS 2002 INTAKE

1.2 CF
WIA-YOUTH PE/WM 1997-2000

1.2 CF
WILDCAT INVOICE 2004

1.2 CF
WIA-YOUTH-00-02 INTAKE

1.2 CF
WIA YOUTH P/E-WM 10-00

1.2 CF
WIA YOUTH PE/WM 1998-2002

1.2 CF
PE/WM 98-02

1.2 CF
WIA ADULT P/E-WM 96-00

1.2 CF
WIA YOUTH SIGN-IN SHEET (00-02)

1.2 CF
BANK STATEMENTS 94-02

1.2 CF
BANK STATEMENT

1.2 CF

WIA YOUTH PE/WM INTAKE 94-00

1.2CF
INVOICE-CASEMANAGEMENT,SERV., OFFICE & WCC

1.2 CF
WIA ADULT-PE/WM INTAKE 92-98

Item
Status
In

Out

Destroy
Date
12/31/2010

12/31/2010

12/31/2008

12/31/2007

12/31/2008

12/31/2010

12/31/2012

12/31/2013

12/31/2016

12/31/2010

12/31/2008

12/31/2006

12/31/2006

12/31/2004



American Archiving & Shredding LLC

Grand Total

Destroyed: O In: 37 Out: 8 Perm Out: 0 Pending: O Total Containers: 45





